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Aqib Majeed <viamed.aqib.majeed@gmail.com>

Re: Oxygen Sensor
Gilbert Macalinao <purchasing@arabeuropemed.com> 10 May 2023 at 06:24
Reply-To: gilbert@arabeuropemed.com
To: aqib.majeed@viamed.co.uk

Dear Aqib,

There is an unfortunate change. Basically the Biomedical incharge was on vacation and purchase manager and the end user of our customer because of urgency they ordered wrong item.

Biomedical confirmed they need OOM201 or Viamed alternative R-23V. Please send us revised Proforma I will send immediately our revised purchase order.

Regards,

Gilbert

On 09/05/2023 2:26 PM, Gilbert Macalinao wrote:

Dear Aqib,

We will use either DHL or UPS.

We have ur partner logistic who will handle shipment.

Regards,

Gilbert

On 09/05/2023 2:09 PM, Aqib Majeed wrote:

Hello Gilbert

Good morning

Can you please confirm which courier you will be using for delivery.

Kind regards

Aqib Majeed
Office Administrator
Viamed Ltd.


